
The 0.035” 
over-the-wire system 
of choice for treating 

peripheral arteries. 

Cordis MAXI LD™

PTA Dilatation Catheter



Ordering Information

Balloon 
OD x Length
(mm x cm)

Rated Burst
Pressure 

(atm) 

Recommended 
Sheath Fit

(F)

Ordering 
Number

Usable Catheter 
Length (cm)

MAXI LD™

The 0.035” over-the-wire system of choice 
for treating peripheral arteries. 

For Healthcare Professionals Only.
Important information: Prior to use, refer to the instructions for use supplied with this device for indications, contraindications, 
side effects, suggested procedure, warnings and precautions. As part of its continuous product development policy, Cordis 
reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notification. Please contact your Cordis representative for 
additional product availability information. CORDIS, Cordis LOGO and MAXI LD are trademarks of Cardinal Health and may be 
registered in the US and/or in other countries.  © 2020 Cardinal Health. All Rights Reserved. 100557571 03/2020

80 110

14 x 4 

14 x 6 

15 x 4 

15 x 6

16 x 4

16 x 6

18 x 4

18 x 6

20 x 4

20 x 6

20 x 8

22 x 4

25 x 4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

416-1440

416-1460

416-1540

416-1560

416-1640

416-1660

416-1840

416-1860

416-2040

416-2060

416-2080

416-2240

416-2540

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

L

L

 L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

LF

L

L

Cordis MAXI LD™

PTA Dilatation Catheter

For more information please 
visit www.cardinalhealth.co.uk


