Cordis MAXI LDTM

PTA Dilatation Catheter





Cordis **MAXI LD™**PTA Dilatation Catheter

MAXI LD™ The 0.035" over-the-wire system of choice for treating peripheral arteries.

Ordering Information

Balloon OD x Length (mm x cm)	Rated Burst Pressure (atm)	Recommended Sheath Fit (F)	Ordering Number	Usable Catheter Length (cm)	
				80	110
14 x 4	6	8	416-1440	S	L
14 x 6	6	8	416-1460	S	L
15 x 4	6	9	416-1540	S	L
15 x 6	6	9	416-1560	S	L
16 x 4	6	10	416-1640	S	L
16 x 6	6	10	416-1660	S	L
18 x 4	6	10	416-1840	S	L
18 x 6	6	10	416-1860	S	L
20 x 4	6	11	416-2040	S	L
20 x 6	6	11	416-2060	S	L
20 x 8	6	11	416-2080		LF
22 x 4	5	12	416-2240	S	L
25 x 4	5	12	416-2540	S	L